
METAL BAYU SDN. BHD. 
(201801010749) 

C-20-11, Empire Damansara SOHO 1, 

PJU 8/8, Damansara Perdana, 47820 Petaling jaya, Selangor, Malaysia. 

Tel: +6019-3899312 Email: info@metalbayu.com.my 
 

 

 

   WE NAVIGATE SUCCESS 
 

Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn. Bhd.  

A-01-02, Blok A, 

Bangunan Perdagangan Siera,  

Ara Damansara, Jalan PJU 1A/5A, 

47301 Petaling Jaya, Selangor.  

 

 

Attn : En. Mohd Sumaili Sulaiman 

Dear Sir, 

 
RE: INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR CLEANING AND POLISHING FOR AIRCRAFT   9M-JPM 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE (RM) AMOUNT (RM) 

 

 

 

 

 

1. 

 

- Pilot and Co-Pilot seat PU leather material 

- Passenger seat PU leather material  

- Panel loose interior cabin PU leather material 

- Drawer cabinet  

- Carpet cabin  

- Carpet cockpit  

- Seat cover soft corduroy fabric – re-stiches  

- Luggage panel 

- Luggage mat hard fabric material 

 

 

8.00 

20.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

10.00 

1.00 

1.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RM 12,300.00 

 

 

 

 

 

RM 12,300.00 

 

Subtotal (RM)  RM 12,300.00 

Transportation Fees RM 200.00  

Total (RM) RM 12,500.00 

 
 
Terms and Conditions 

1. Prices quoted are in MYR and are valid for thirty (30) days unless noted otherwise. 
2. This business dealing is governed under the Malaysian Law. 

3. Payment term: PREPAID  

 

 

 

Approved by: 

 

 

HAZLIN BIN MAHAYUDIN 

GENERAL MANAGER 
  

QUOTATION 

No. : GAM/MBSB/0015/0602/24 
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